

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 74874879

---

Data publicarii	01.11.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.019,55 RON - 2.019,55 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar PLASA SUD PT SAPA 1750 ZN Buc 3 191.6 TEAVA PAT.25\*25\*2 Buc 11 46.22 PANOU GARD 1700/2500 Buc 2 92.02 CIMENT H STRUCTO 40 KG SAC 2 24.79 Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare CLESTE NITURI PROFI 14007 Buc 2 68.91 137.82 SAIBA LEMN M 8 I Buc 80 0.25 20 SURUB AUTOF + CLEMA GARD Buc 50 1.26 63 SURUB AUTOF 5.5\*25 Buc 80 0.34 27.2 ELECTROZI 2.5 la buc Buc 25 0.59 14.75 LACAT PROLINE 50MM 24850 Buc 1 25.63 25.63 ZAVOR APLICAT 111-14 Buc 1 12.61 12.61 DISC 125\*6 MAKY POLIZARE Buc 1 4.62 4.62 LACAT GALBEN 50MM Buc 1 9.66 9.66 BALAMALE SUDABILE 100\*16 0343 Buc 2 7.14 14.28 SURUB PAL 4\*30 Buc 200 0.08 16 SURUB RIG 3.5\*35(100BUC/SET) SET 2 5.88 11.76 GREBLA FRUNZE REGLABILA Buc 2 29.41 58.82 BROASCA 35-29 Y Buc 1 45.38 45.38 SURUBELNITA PLATA 5\*150 REF.10154 Buc 1 14.29 14.29 SET ROBINET TUR SI RETUR CU CAP TERMO HERTZ Buc 3 75.63 226.89

---